2022-2023 JV Schedule

Date Day Rink Start Time Away Home
11/12/2022 Saturday Dublin 8:00 PM BG JV - Dublin Jerome
11/13/2022 Sunday Dublin 5:10 PM Perrysburg JV - Dublin Jerome
11/19/2022 Saturday Dublin 1 6:00 PM Moeller JV - Dublin Jerome
11/25/2022 Friday Dublin TBD Chiller Tday Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
11/26/2022 Saturday Dublin TBD Chiller Tday Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
11/26/2022 Saturday Dublin TBD Chiller Tday Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
11/27/2022 Sunday Dublin TBD Chiller Tday Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
12/1/2022 Thursday Dublin TBD Allgeyer Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
12/3/2022 Saturday Dublin TBD Allgeyer Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
12/3/2022 Saturday Dublin TBD Allgeyer Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
12/4/2022 Sunday Dublin TBD Allgeyer Tourney JV - Dublin Jerome
12/9/2022 Friday North 1 5:00 PM JV - Dublin Jerome Olentangy Orange
12/10/2022 Saturday Dublin 1 6:00 PM Olentangy Braves JV - Dublin Jerome
12/16/2022 Friday Dublin 1 7:00 PM Olentangy Liberty JV - Dublin Jerome
12/18/2022 Sunday North 2 4:30 PM JV - Dublin Jerome Olentangy Berlin
12/23/2022 Friday North 3 7:30 PM JV - Dublin Jerome Olentangy Braves
12/27/2022 Tuesday Findlay 5:30 PM BG JV - Dublin Jerome
12/27/2022 Tuesday Findlay 10:30 AM Perrysburg JV - Dublin Jerome
12/28/2022 Wedn Findlay 5:30 PM JV - Dublin Jerome Findlay
12/29/2022 Thursday Findlay 8:30 AM JV - Dublin Jerome Anthony Wayne
12/31/2022 Saturday Ice Haus 2:00 PM JV - Dublin Jerome St Charles

1/6/2023 Friday Dublin 1 6:00 PM Gahanna JV - Dublin Jerome
1/7/2023 Saturday Dublin 1 6:00 PM Olentangy Orange JV - Dublin Jerome
1/13/2023 Friday Tam O Shanter TBD JV - Dublin Jerome

1/14/2023 Saturday Tam O Shanter TBD JV - Dublin Jerome

1/14/2023 Saturday Tam O Shanter TBD JV - Dublin Jerome

1/15/2023 Sunday Tam O Shanter TBD JV - Dublin Jerome

1/20/2023 Friday Dublin 1 7:00 PM Olentangy Berlin JV - Dublin Jerome
1/21/2023 Saturday Dublin 1 6:00 PM Upper Arlington JV - Dublin Jerome
1/27/2023 Friday Easton 2 6:00 PM JV - Dublin Jerome Gahanna
2/4/2023 Saturday Sports + Canada 6:00 PM JV - Dublin Jerome St Xavier
2/6-2/12 CBJ CUP TBD




